Pahar) NH-110 [Old NH-55] [Including the provision for 
Deployment of Machineries & Incident management] in the district 
of Darjeeling under NHIDCL on Percentage Rate Contract Basis 
during the FY 2025-26 in the state of West Bengal. 

RFP amounting ₹19,18,86,933.00/- (Excl. of GST) (Rupees Nineteen Crore 
Eighteen Lakh Eighty-Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty-Three Only) 

Regional Office - Siliguri (West Bengal) 

National Highway & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
Unit 402, Quantum Building, Parivahan Nagar, 

P.O & P.S. Matigara, Pin Code 734 010. 
Email: edp-siliguri@nhidcl.com  

January - 2026